
Podcast Portfolio 
of G+J IMS UK
LISTEN – FEEL – IMAGINE

Hamburg, June 2020



2* As of April 2022, please contact us for updates and more information.

PODCAST PORTFOLIO – EXTRACT*

Country published in Publisher / Brand Genre Podcast (Frequency)

Austria VGN • Automotive

• News

• Economy, Finance

• „Autorevue“ (weekly)

• „News nachgefragt“ (daily)

• „Trend-Podcast“ 

Austria Die Presse • News • „Presse Play“ (daily)

Denmark Storyhouse Egmont • Culture, design, books

• Travel, food, fashion

• Living, kids 

• “Sidelæns” / “Sideways” 

• ”Arbejdstitel” / ”Working title” by EUROMAN

• further podcasts on request

France Konbini • Society, Culture, Film • “Konbini” (weekly)

• “Assieds-toi fau que j’te parle!”/ "Sit down so I can 

talk to you!"
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PODCAST PORTFOLIO – EXTRACT*

Country published in Publisher / Brand Genre Podcast (Frequency)

France Le Figaro • Politics, News, Economy • „L‘édito figaro“ / „The figaro editorial“ (daily)

• „Le Talk Décideuts“/ „The decision-makers‘ talk“ (daily)

• „Scandales“ 

Germany AUDIO NOW 

• Finance

• Business, economy

• News

• Parenting

• Health, nutrition

several podcasts, including:

• „BRIGITTE - What the Finance?“ (bi-weekly)

• “BUSINESS PUNK - How to Hack” (weekly)

• „CAPITAL, n-tv, STERN - Die Stunde Null…“ (weekly)

• “ELTERN – Elterngespräch” (weekly)

• „STERN – Die Diagnose“  + “Dr. Anne Fleck  - Gesundheit und 

Ernährung mit BRIGITTE LEBEN!“ (weekly)

Netherlands NRC • News

• Economy

• Politics

• „NRC Vandaag“ (daily) – most listened podcast in Netherlands!

• „NRC Onbehaarde Apen“ (weekly)

• „NRC Haagse Zaken“ (weekly)

• and others, including advertorial podcasts
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Chris Turner-Green

Managing Director

Turner-green.chris@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Francesca Ramsey

International Programmatic

Sales Manager

Ramsey.Francesca@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Chris Maundress

Group Account Manager

Maundrell.Christopher@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Marko Nonkovic

International Key Account 

Manager

Nonkovic.marko@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Ina Orlowski

Finance and Administraion

Manager

Orlowski.ina@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Emma van der Veen

Group Account Manager

Vanderveen.emma@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Leyre Conesa

International Key Account 

Manager

Conesa.leyre@guj.de

+44-20-74374377

Would you like to know more? Please contact our team in the UK.
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